72-HR MADE TO ORDER QUICK SHIP PROGRAM
nlsl ighting.com
REV. 08.29.25
OPTIONAL ADDERS—Factory Installed
ROUND POLE ADAPTOR
3”-4” POLE (RPA4)
5”-6” POLE (RPA5)
RECEPTACLE
+ PHOTOCELL (PCR)
RECEPTACLE
+ SHORTING CAP (PE7)
106W
LM 10,230 - 14,037
FLX-NV-1-(A)-32L-1-(B)-(C)-(D)-(E)-(F)
156W
LM 12,776 - 19,838
FLX-NV-1-(A)-48L-1-(B)-(C)-(D)-(E)-(F)
207W
LM 21,498 - 26,363
FLX-NV-1-(A)-64L-1A-(B)-(C)-(D)-(E)-(F)
71W
LM 6,965 - 10,366
FLX-NV-1-(A)-32L-7-(B)-(C)-(D)-(E)-(F)
12 FIXTURES PER PALLET
Quantity 25 or less per order.
For additional quantity breaks, or custom finishes,
please Contact Factory.
FREIGHT ALLOWED: $3,000 USD
FLX-NV-1
ASA Universal Pole
Mount Solution shown
S I T E / A R E A / R O A D W AY
KNUCKLE
MOUNT (KM)
ARCHITECTURAL
SWEEP ARM (ASA)
PER
FSP211 REMOTE (FSIR)
*One needed per job for commissioning
FSP211 WITH MOTION SENSOR UNV VOLT
•	20’ (FSP-20)
•	40’ (FSP-40)
+
PE7
PER
PCR
+
Mountings
How To Order?
A
B
C
D
E
F
Distribution Type
Color Temp./CCT
Voltage
Mounting
Finish
Optional Adders
1. Choose from Selections—
2. Submit Order
3. Order ships in 72 HRS!
      DISTRIBUTION TYPES AVAILABLE:
•	 Type 2 (T2)
•	 Type 3 (T3)
•	 Type 4 (T4)
•	 Type 4 Forward Throw Wide (T4FTW)
•	 Type 5 (T5)
•	 Type 5 Wide (T5W)
      COLOR TEMP./CCT AVAILABLE:
•	 3000K, 70 CRI (30K7)
•	 4000K, 70 CRI (40K7)
•	 5000K, 70 CRI (50K7)
      VOLTAGES AVAILABLE:
•	 Universal 120-277 (UNV)
•	 High Volt 347-480 (HV)
      MOUNTINGS AVAILABLE:
•	 Architectural Sweep Arm (ASA)
•	 Knuckle Mount (KM)
      FINISHES AVAILABLE:
•	 Bronze Textured (BRZ)
•	 Black Textured (BLK)
      (OPTIONAL) ADDERS AVAILABLE:
•	 Round Pole Adaptor (RPA4) (RPA5)
•	 Receptable + Photocell (PCR)
•	 Receptable + Shorting Cap (PE7)
•	 FSP211 MS (FSP-20), (FSP-40)
•	 FSP211 Remote (FSIR)
•	 House Side Shield (HSS)
A
B
C
D
(*) Selections Available to Configure
E
F
   ↓                 ↓    ↓     ↓    ↓     ↓   *             *   *    *   *    *
72-HR MADE TO ORDER QUICK SHIP PROGRAM
nlsl ighting.com
REV. 08.29.25
316W
LM 27,013 - 37,604
FLX-NV-2-(A)-96L-1-(B)-(C)-(D)-(E)-(F)
366W
LM 32,858 - 44,678
FLX-NV-2-(A)-112L-1-(B)-(C)-(D)-(E)-(F)
409W
LM 42,536 - 53,123
FLX-NV-2-(A)-128L-1-(B)-(C)-(D)-(E)-(F)
263W
LM 25,728 - 33,664
FLX-NV-2-(A)-80L-1-(B)-(C)-(D)-(E)-(F)
10 FIXTURES PER PALLET
Quantity 25 or less per order.
For additional quantity breaks, or custom finishes,
please Contact Factory.
FREIGHT ALLOWED: $3,000 USD
FLX-NV-2
   ↓                 ↓    ↓     ↓    ↓     ↓   *             *   *    *   *    *
ASA Universal Pole
Mount Solution shown
S I T E / A R E A / R O A D W AY
How To Order?
A
B
C
D
E
F
Distribution Type
Color Temp./CCT
Voltage
Mounting
Finish
Optional Adders
1. Choose from Selections—
2. Submit Order
3. Order ships in 72 HRS!
      DISTRIBUTION TYPES AVAILABLE:
•	 Type 2 (T2)
•	 Type 3 (T3)
•	 Type 4 (T4)
•	 Type 4 Forward Throw Wide (T4FTW)
•	 Type 5 (T5)
•	 Type 5 Wide (T5W)
      COLOR TEMP./CCT AVAILABLE:
•	 3000K, 70 CRI (30K7)
•	 4000K, 70 CRI (40K7)
•	 5000K, 70 CRI (50K7)
      VOLTAGES AVAILABLE:
•	 Universal 120-277 (UNV)
•	 High Volt 347-480 (HV)
      MOUNTINGS AVAILABLE:
•	 Architectural Sweep Arm (ASA)
•	 Knuckle Mount (KM)
      FINISHES AVAILABLE:
•	 Bronze Textured (BRZ)
•	 Black Textured (BLK)
      (OPTIONAL) ADDERS AVAILABLE:
•	 Round Pole Adaptor (RPA4) (RPA5)
•	 Receptable + Photocell (PCR)
•	 Receptable + Shorting Cap (PE7)
•	 FSP211 MS (FSP-20), (FSP-40)
•	 FSP211 Remote (FSIR)
•	 House Side Shield (HSS)
A
B
C
D
(*) Selections Available to Configure
E
F
OPTIONAL ADDERS—Factory Installed
ROUND POLE ADAPTOR
3”-4” POLE (RPA4)
5”-6” POLE (RPA5)
RECEPTACLE
+ PHOTOCELL (PCR)
RECEPTACLE
+ SHORTING CAP (PE7)
KNUCKLE
MOUNT (KM)
ARCHITECTURAL
SWEEP ARM (ASA)
PER
FSP211 REMOTE (FSIR)
*One needed per job for commissioning
FSP211 WITH MOTION SENSOR UNV VOLT
•	20’ (FSP-20)
•	40’ (FSP-40)
+
PE7
PER
PCR
+
Mountings
72-HR MADE TO ORDER QUICK SHIP PROGRAM
nlsl ighting.com
REV. 08.29.25
28W
LM 3,003 - 3,794
FLX-NV-W-(A)-16L-53-(B)-(C)-WM-(D)-(E)
36W
LM 4,388 - 4,698
FLX-NV-W-(A)-16L-7-(B)-(C)-WM-(D)-(E)
56W
LM 5,418 - 6,391
FLX-NV-W-(A)-16L-1-(B)-(C)-WM-(D)-(E)
71W
LM 7,684 - 7,881
FLX-NV-W-(A)-32L-7-(B)-(C)-WM-(D)-(E)
54W
LM 6,318 - 6,480
FLX-NV-W-(A)-32L-53-(B)-(C)-WM-(D)-(E)
101W
LM 9,010 - 10,984
FLX-NV-W-(A)-32L-1-(B)-(C)-WM-(D)-(E)
21W
LM 2,437 - 3,992
FLX-NV-W-(A)-16L-40-(B)-(C)-WM-(D)-(E)
96 FIXTURES PER PALLET
FREIGHT ALLOWED: $3,000 USD
FLX-NV-W
W A L L  PA C K
OPTIONAL ADDERS—Factory Installed
RECEPTACLE + PHOTOCELL (PCR)
RECEPTACLE + SHORTING CAP (PE7)
FSP211 REMOTE (FSIR)
*One needed per job for commissioning
FSP211 WITH MOTION SENSOR UNV VOLT
•	20’ (FSP-20)
•	40’ (FSP-40)
PER
+
PE7
PER
PCR
+
How To Order?
A
B
C
D
E
Distribution Type
Color Temp./CCT
Voltage
Finish
Optional Adders
1. Choose from Selections—
2. Submit Order
3. Order ships in 72 HRS!
      DISTRIBUTION TYPES AVAILABLE:
•	 Type 2 (T2)
•	 Type 3 (T3)
•	 Type 4 (T4)
•	 Type 4 Forward Throw Wide (T4FTW)
      COLOR TEMP./CCT AVAILABLE:
•	 3000K, 70 CRI (30K7)
•	 4000K, 70 CRI (40K7)
•	 5000K, 70 CRI (50K7)
      VOLTAGES AVAILABLE:
•	 Universal 120-277 (UNV)
•	 High Volt 347-480 (HV)
      FINISHES AVAILABLE:
•	 Bronze Textured (BRZ)
•	 Black Textured (BLK)
      (OPTIONAL) ADDERS AVAILABLE:
•	 Receptable + Photocell (PCR)
•	 Receptable + Shorting Cap (PE7)
•	 FSP211 MS (FSP-20), (FSP-40)
•	 FSP211 Remote (FSIR)
•	 House Side Shield (HSS)
A
B
C
D
(*) Selections Available to Configure
E
5° Internal Tilt produces
44% measurable light increase
   ↓                ↓    ↓            ↓     ↓  *            *   *         *    *
72-HR MADE TO ORDER QUICK SHIP PROGRAM
nlsl ighting.com
REV. 08.29.25
96 FIXTURES PER PALLET
FREIGHT ALLOWED: $3,000 USD
FLX-NV-W2
W A L L  PA C K
How To Order?
A
B
C
D
E
Distribution Type
Color Temp./CCT
Voltage
Finish
Optional Adders
1. Choose from Selections—
2. Submit Order
3. Order ships in 72 HRS!
      DISTRIBUTION TYPES AVAILABLE:
•	 Type 2 (T2)
•	 Type 3 (T3)
•	 Type 4 (T4)
•	 Type 4 Forward Throw Wide (T4FTW)
      COLOR TEMP./CCT AVAILABLE:
•	 3000K, 70 CRI (30K7)
•	 4000K, 70 CRI (40K7)
•	 5000K, 70 CRI (50K7)
      VOLTAGES AVAILABLE:
•	 Universal 120-277 (UNV)
•	 High Volt 347-480 (HV)
      FINISHES AVAILABLE:
•	 Bronze Textured (BRZ)
•	 Black Textured (BLK)
      (OPTIONAL) ADDERS AVAILABLE:
•	 Receptable + Photocell (PCR)
•	 Receptable + Shorting Cap (PE7)
•	 FSP211 MS (FSP-20), (FSP-40)
•	 FSP211 Remote (FSIR)
•	 House Side Shield (HSS)
A
B
C
D
(*) Selections Available to Configure
E
5° Internal Tilt produces
44% measurable light increase
   ↓                       ↓    ↓            ↓    ↓  *                  *   *         *   *
99W
LM 10,722 - 12,118
FLX-NV-W2-(A)-64L-53-(B)-(C)-WM-(D)-(E)
136W
LM 13,417 - 16,005
FLX-NV-W2-(A)-64L-7-(B)-(C)-WM-(D)-(E)
205W
LM 19,089 - 24,007
FLX-NV-W2-(A)-64L-1-(B)-(C)-WM-(D)-(E)
68W
LM 7,890 - 8,092
FLX-NV-W2-T4FTW-64L-35-(B)-(C)-WM-(D)-(E)
OPTIONAL ADDERS—Factory Installed
RECEPTACLE + PHOTOCELL (PCR)
RECEPTACLE + SHORTING CAP (PE7)
FSP211 REMOTE (FSIR)
*One needed per job for commissioning
FSP211 WITH MOTION SENSOR UNV VOLT
•	20’ (FSP-20)
•	40’ (FSP-40)
PER
+
PE7
PER
PCR
+
72-HR MADE TO ORDER QUICK SHIP PROGRAM
nlsl ighting.com
REV. 08.29.25
35W
LM 3,920 - 4,713
FLX-NV-F1-(A)-16L-35W-(B)-UNV-(C)-(D)-(E)
45W
LM 5,040 - 6,030
FLX-NV-F1-(A)-16L-45W-(B)-UNV-(C)-(D)-(E)
20W
LM 2,240 - 2,859
FLX-NV-F1-(A)-16L-20W-(B)-UNV-(C)-(D)-(E)
Quantity 25 or less per order.
For additional quantity breaks, or custom finishes,
please Contact Factory.
FREIGHT ALLOWED: $3,000 USD
FLX-NV-F1
F LO O D L I G H T
How To Order?
1. Choose from Selections—
2. Submit Order
3. Order ships in 72 HRS!
      DISTRIBUTION TYPES AVAILABLE:
•	 Very Narrow 15° (15)
•	 Very Narrow 30° (30)
•	 Medium Beam 55° (55)
•	 Wide Beam 85° (85)
•	 IES T2 / NEMA 7Hx5V (T2)
•	 IES T3 / NEMA 7Hx5V (T3)
•	 IES T4 / NEMA 7Hx5V (T4)
•	 Symmetrical (T5)
      COLOR TEMP./CCT AVAILABLE:
•	 3000K, 70 CRI (30K7)
•	 4000K, 70 CRI (40K7)
•	 5000K, 70 CRI (50K7)
      MOUNTINGS AVAILABLE:
•	 Knuckle Mount (KM)
•	 Trunnion Mount (TM)
      FINISHES AVAILABLE:
•	 Bronze Textured (BRZ)
•	 Black Textured (BLK)
      (OPTIONAL) ADDERS AVAILABLE:
•	 Photocell (PC) UNV 120-277
A
B
C
D
(*) Selections Available to Configure
E
25W
LM 2,800 - 3,496
FLX-NV-F1-(A)-16L-25W-(B)-UNV-(C)-(D)-(E)
↓                    ↓             ↓    ↓     ↓ *               *          *   *    *
A
B
C
D
E
Distribution Type
Color Temp./CCT
Mounting
Finish
Optional Adders
72-HR MADE TO ORDER QUICK SHIP PROGRAM
nlsl ighting.com
REV. 08.29.25
80W
LM 8,960 - 10,720
FLX-NV-F2-(A)-32L-80W-(B)-UNV-(C)-(D)-(E)
60W
LM 6,720 - 8,265
FLX-NV-F2-(A)-32L-60W-(B)-UNV-(C)-(D)-(E)
FLX-NV-F2
F LO O D L I G H T
How To Order?
1. Choose from Selections—
2. Submit Order
3. Order ships in 72 HRS!
      DISTRIBUTION TYPES AVAILABLE:
•	 Very Narrow 15° (15)
•	 Very Narrow 30° (30)
•	 Medium Beam 55° (55)
•	 Wide Beam 85° (85)
•	 IES T2 / NEMA 7Hx5V (T2)
•	 IES T3 / NEMA 7Hx5V (T3)
•	 IES T4 / NEMA 7Hx5V (T4)
•	 Symmetrical (T5)
      COLOR TEMP./CCT AVAILABLE:
•	 3000K, 70 CRI (30K7)
•	 4000K, 70 CRI (40K7)
•	 5000K, 70 CRI (50K7)
      MOUNTINGS AVAILABLE:
•	 Knuckle Mount (KM)
•	 Trunnion Mount (TM)
      FINISHES AVAILABLE:
•	 Bronze Textured (BRZ)
•	 Black Textured (BLK)
      (OPTIONAL) ADDERS AVAILABLE:
•	 Photocell (PC) UNV 120-277
A
B
C
D
(*) Selections Available to Configure
E
70W
LM 7,840 - 9,425
FLX-NV-F2-(A)-32L-70W-(B)-UNV-(C)-(D)-(E)
↓                    ↓             ↓    ↓     ↓*               *          *   *    *
A
B
C
D
E
Distribution Type
Color Temp./CCT
Mounting
Finish
Optional Adders
Quantity 25 or less per order.
For additional quantity breaks, or custom finishes,
please Contact Factory.
FREIGHT ALLOWED: $3,000 USD
72-HR MADE TO ORDER QUICK SHIP PROGRAM
nlsl ighting.com
REV. 08.29.25
OPTIONAL ADDERS
SLIP OVER 4” SQ ADAPTOR
WITH 2-3/8” OD TENON
ANCHOR BOLT SET OF 4:
(FLX-SOAS-4S-BRZ)
(FLX-SOAS-4S-BLK)
3/4”X30”  *For 20’ & Below
(3430)
SLIP IN 4” SQ ADAPTOR
WITH 2-3/8” OD TENON
(FLX-SIAS-4S-BRZ)
(FLX-SIAS-4S-BLK)
1”X36”  * For 21’ & Over
(136)
 4.00
 4.50
 6.00
SOAS-4SQ
MOUNT OVER 4" SQ
 POLE OR TENNON
.187
 1.00 HOLE
 2.375
 4.50 SQ.
 4.00 SQ.
REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NEXT ASSY USED ON
APPLICATION
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL
ANGULAR: MACH  1  BEND  1
TWO PLACE DECIMAL     .015
THREE PLACE DECIMAL   .005
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:
MATERIAL
FINISH
STEEL
PER ORDER
DRAWN
CHECKED
ENG APPR.
MFG APPR.
Q.A.
COMMENTS:
DATENAME
TITLE:
SIZE
B
DWG.  NO. REV
WEIGHT: SCALE: NTS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
--
9/21/12
SOAS 2" 3/8 TENON
SLIP OVER 4" SQ
SHEET 1 OF 1
SOAS-4SQ
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
JR
                                                PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
 THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
 NATIONAL LIGHTING SOLUTIONS.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF NATIONAL LIGHTING SOLUTIONS. IS PROHIBITED.
N L S
NATIONAL
LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS
400 Comtinental Blvd.
El Segundo, CA. 90245
PH: 310-426-2277
NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
MATERIAL : STEEL.1.
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES2.
REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES AS NEEDED.3.
ALL FEACTURSE ARE SYMETRICAL TO THE CENTER LINE 4.
PART MUST BE  CLEAN AND FREE OF OIL, DIRT AND ALL OTHER SURFACE CONTAMINANTS5.
FLX-SSSP-20’-4S-11G-9BC-(A)-(B)-(C)
FLX-SSSP-25’-4S-11G-12BC-(A)-(B)-(C)
FLX-SSSP-15’-4S-11G-9BC-(A)-(B)-(C)
FLX-SSSP
P O L E S
How To Order?
1. Choose from Selections—
2. Submit Order
3. Order ships in 72 HRS!
      MOUNTINGS AVAILABLE:
•	 No Drill (ND)
•	 Single (SGL)
•	 Double 90 (D90)
•	 Double 180 (D180)
     FINISHES AVAILABLE:
•	 Bronze Textured (BRZ)
•	 Black Textured (BLK)
     (OPTIONAL) ADDERS AVAILABLE:
•	 Anchor Bolt Set 3/4”x30” (3430)
•	 Anchor Bolt Set 1”x36” (136)
•	 Slip Over Tenon Adaptor:
    In Bronze (FLX-SOAS-4S-BRZ)
    In Black (FLX-SOAS-4S-BLK)
•	 Slip Into Tenon Adaptor:
    In Bronze (FLX-SIAS-4S-BRZ)
    In Black (FLX-SIAS-4S-BLK)
A
B
(*) Selections Available to Configure
FLX-SSSP-18’-4S-11G-9BC-(A)-(B)-(C)
↓    ↓     ↓          *   *    *
A
B
C
Mounting
Finish
Optional Adders
ANCHOR BOLTS ARE NOT
INCLUDED WITH POLES
CONSULT FACTORY FOR PRICING
Quantity 25 or less per order.
For additional quantity breaks, or custom finishes,
please Contact Factory.
FREIGHT ALLOWED: $3,000 USD
SOAS SIAS 3430 136
C
SPECIFY POLE SIZE FOR ALL OPTIONS
*Anchor Bolts are NOT included with Custom Bolt Circle.
*Do NOT pour concrete referencing this drawing. Consult Factory.
*Must Specify 4-Bolt Pattern.
*All wind loading calculations are based on sustained wind
force plus an additional 1.3 gust.
*Included with Poles
9” SQ BASE PLATE
For Poles 20’ & Under
uses Bolt Circle 9” 3/16
12” SQ BASE PLATE
For Poles 21’ & Over
uses Bolt Circle 12” 3/4
STANDARD SQ BASE COVER
9”SQ for Poles 20’ & Below
12”SQ for Poles 21’ & Over
 4.50
 6.00
 2.38
 4.50
 6.00
 2.38
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NEXT ASSY USED ON
APPLICATION
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL
ANGULAR: MACH  1  BEND  1
TWO PLACE DECIMAL     .031
THREE PLACE DECIMAL   .015
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:
MATERIAL
FINISH
DRAWN
CHECKED
ENG APPR.
MFG APPR.
Q.A.
COMMENTS:
DATENAME
TITLE:
SIZE
B
DWG.  NO. REV
WEIGHT: SCALE: NTS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
6/   /14
SOAS 2" 3/8 TENON
SLIP OVER 4" SQ
SHEET 1 OF 1
SIAS
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
                                                PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
 THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
 NATIONAL LIGHTING SOLUTIONS.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
 WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF NATIONAL LIGHTING SOLUTIONS. IS PROHIBITED.
19500 S. Rancho Way #105
Rancho Dominguez, CA. 90220
Ph: 310-341-2037
NATIONAL
LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS
BOLT CIRCLE / BASE PLATES / BASE COVERS